

---

## Achizitie diverse articole electrice

I.D.: 97708433

---

Data  
publicarii 22.05.24

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 6.857,44 RON - 6.857,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SV CORP ILUM STRADAL LED 50W 6500K 110lm/w VS-LS.C50W Buc 40 110.00 4400.00  
5236.00 2 PROIECTOR CU LED\_200W 6400K 17600 lm IP65 6734 Buc 4 177.11 708.44 843.04  
3 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 200 3.21 642.00 763.98 4 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON Buc 100 11.07  
1107.00 1317.33 T O T A L G E N E R A L 6,857.44 8,160.35 .

---